 1/2  CIL
 Ref. Certif. No.
SE-113340M1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Electric straight fixtured nutrunner

450Nm, 680Nm, 950Nm, 1100Nm, 1600Nm, 1900Nm, 2000rpm, 1454rpm, 1112rpm, 816rpm, 575rpm, 463rpm,
409rpm, 307rpm, 299rpm, 218rpm, 145rpm, 103rpm, 93rpm, 59rpm, 47rpm, Class I
The type key is as follows:
EFD**-*-*-*
First asterisk              - Refers to the product type. Can be blank for regular straight, O = offset design,
                                   S = straight design with telescopic module, A = angle design, E = straight design with
                                    removable telescopic module.
Second asterisk         - Refers to the Center-to-Center distance (minimal distance between 2 spindles). The
                                    values in range are: 24, 30, 40, 43, 51, 54, 57, 60, 64, 80, 106, 136.
Third asterisk            - Refers to the spindle nominal torque in Nm. The values in range are: 8, 15, 20, 30, 45,
                                  70, 80,135, 175, 180, 250, 330, 450, 500, 680, 700, 950, 1100, 1400, 1600, 1900, 2800,
                                  3000, 3500, 4000.
Fourth asterisk          - Can be TA or omitted. TA = redundant static torque and angle measurement module,
                                   omitted = no redundant torque and angle measurement module.
Fifth asterisk             - Optional telescopic travel in mm, can be omitted or a value in the following range:
                                   30, 35, 40, 45, 48, 55, 58, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100
This product complies with the following standards:
EN 62841-1:2015 + AC.2015 + A11:2022
EN 62841-2-2:2014 + AC:2015
BS EN 62841-1:2015 + AC:2015
BS EN 62841-2-2:2014 + AC:2015
CSA C22.2 No. 62841-1:15 (R2020)
CSA C22.2 No. 62841-2-2:16
UL 62841-1:2015
UL 62841-2-2:2016
Date: 12 November, 2024
Signature: